
 

Certification Body: DQS GmbH, August-Schanz-Straße 21, 60433 Frankfurt am Main, Germany  

 

 

CERTIFICATE 

of compliance with the requirements of 
the DPG certification guideline of 
DPG Deutsche Pfandsystem GmbH 
 
 
The company 
 

Rieusset, S.A. 
 

c/Flassaders, 6 - Pol. Ind. Santiga 
08130 Sta. Perpetua de Mogoda (Barcelona) 
Spain 

was audited in accordance with the DPG checklist as a user of DPG ink for adherence 
to the DPG requirements in accordance with the DPG certification guideline. 
 
 
The results are recorded in the DPG checklist and in the corresponding DPG Check Report. 
 
 
 
Level 2 – Process certification  

Company 
DPG approval number 
 

Certifying body 
DPG approval number 
 

Certificate registration no. 
 

Valid from 
 

until 

 
ED0063 
 

DQS GmbH 
ZF0001 
 

360079 DPG 
 

2021-07-19 
 

2022-07-18 

 

DQS GmbH 
 

   
Markus Bleher 
Managing Director  

  
 


