

# CERTIFICATE



#### of compliance with the requirements of the DPG certification guideline of DPG Deutsche Pfandsystem GmbH

The company

### Rieusset, S.A.

c/Flassaders, 6 - Pol. Ind. Santiga 08130 Sta. Perpetua de Mogoda (Barcelona) Spain

was audited in accordance with the DPG checklist as a user of DPG ink for adherence to the DPG requirements in accordance with the DPG certification guideline.

The results are recorded in the DPG checklist and in the corresponding DPG Check Report.

## Level 2 – Process certification

<b>Company</b> DPG approval number	ED0063
<b>Certifying body</b> DPG approval number	DQS GmbH ZF0001
Certificate registration no.	360079 DPG
Valid from	2021-07-19
until	2022-07-18

#### **DQS GmbH**

ladins

Markus Bleher Managing Director